
2020 Lindenwood University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 15-1   Conf: 3-0   Home: 13-0   Away: 2-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (118), Opp (95)   DPs Turned: Team (12), Opp (4)   IBB: Team (5), Schulte (3), Beckmann (1), Rezash (1), Opp (0)   Picked Off:
Collier (2), Canty (1), Kissane (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), McCarter (3), Rezash (1), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (3), Hentis 1, Hipp 1, Thompson 1, Totals , Opp (4)   SBA/ATT:
Totals (18-28), Rezash (7-10), Beckmann (4-7), Hentis (2-2), McCarter (2-4), Thompson (2-3), Roach (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
44 Collier, Beau .389 16-16 54 8 21 3 1 0 13 26 .481 5 1 5 0 .429 3 0 5-6 23 30 3 .946
9 Nowak, Calvin .359 15-14 39 14 14 1 1 2 5 23 .590 18 0 4 0 .561 0 1 11-14 20 0 0 1.000
8 Krebs, Mitchell .321 16-16 56 7 18 4 0 2 11 28 .500 4 2 6 0 .381 1 1 2-2 38 1 0 1.000
22 Schulte, Kolby .302 16-16 63 12 19 4 0 0 20 23 .365 8 1 5 1 .384 1 0 2-2 27 45 4 .947
12 Beckmann, Bryce .270 16-16 63 18 17 1 3 0 8 24 .381 6 4 13 1 .365 1 0 10-12 44 2 0 1.000
11 Revetta, Dominic .250 14-12 40 4 10 2 0 0 3 12 .300 4 7 6 0 .404 1 2 0-0 52 2 0 1.000
4 Lanxon, Will .225 13-12 40 6 9 2 0 0 4 11 .275 4 1 7 0 .311 0 2 1-2 22 7 1 .967
15 Rezash, Logan .171 16-10 35 7 6 0 0 0 3 6 .171 5 2 6 0 .310 0 0 0-0 92 9 0 1.000
24 Maag, Jayce .435 11-7 23 9 10 1 1 0 4 13 .565 4 0 7 0 .519 0 0 8-10 32 7 2 .951
10 Herrman, Johnny .286 6-3 14 3 4 2 0 0 1 6 .429 0 0 3 0 .286 0 0 0-0 0 6 1 .857
18 Shinkle, Jack .250 4-0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 Canty, Alex .227 6-6 22 3 5 0 1 0 4 7 .318 1 0 3 0 .261 0 0 0-1 3 14 5 .773
5 Gauspohl, Alex .182 12-2 11 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 .182 2 0 5 0 .308 0 0 3-3 4 0 0 1.000
6 Kissane, Sam .167 11-8 24 6 4 0 0 0 3 4 .167 4 3 6 0 .344 1 0 3-5 19 1 0 1.000
14 McCarter, Maclaine .167 9-6 12 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 .167 3 0 3 0 .333 0 2 0-0 31 3 1 .971
50 Murray, Kellan .111 8-0 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .111 0 0 2 1 .111 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
25 Boschert, Seth .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Venne, Ryan .000 7-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .500 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
3 Brinkmann, Tyler .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
38 Roach, Brody .000 5-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 4 0 1.000
Totals .279 16-16 512 105 143 21 7 4 83 190 .371 70 21 83 3 .383 8 8 46-58 414 148 21 .964
Opponents .198 16-16 500 36 99 22 4 1 29 132 .264 29 11 125 8 .256 2 4 9-14 384 157 39 .933

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
1 Juergens, Garrett 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-1 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
30 Heine, Nick 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
34 Hillermann, Nate 0.00 0-0 3 0 0 0-1 0 4.0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 .143 0 0 0 0 0
33 Taylor, Justin 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-1 0 3.0 3 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 .273 0 0 0 0 0
13 Hentis, Kyle 0.29 5-0 5 5 1 0-2 0 31.0 13 5 1 12 36 3 1 0 .124 1 4 0 0 0
31 Marshall, Niko 0.79 1-0 5 1 0 0-1 1 11.1 4 1 1 1 14 2 1 0 .103 0 1 0 0 0
27 Thompson, Jacob 1.03 2-0 5 5 0 0-1 0 35.0 25 6 4 7 21 5 0 0 .203 4 1 0 0 1
38 Roach, Brody 1.69 3-0 5 0 0 0-1 0 16.0 8 4 3 2 11 0 2 0 .145 2 1 0 0 2
28 Beckmann, Blake 3.96 2-0 5 5 0 0-1 0 25.0 35 14 11 6 25 7 0 0 .324 2 3 0 2 0
19 Hipp, Eric 4.22 2-1 6 0 0 0-1 2 10.2 9 6 5 1 9 3 0 1 .231 0 1 0 0 1
Totals 1.63 15-1 38 16 1 4 3 138.0 99 36 25 29 125 22 4 1 .198 9 11 0 2 4
Opponents 5.84 1-15 47 16 1 0 1 128.0 143 105 83 70 83 21 7 4 .279 20 21 1 8 8



2020 Lindenwood University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
15 Rezash, Logan 101 92 9 0 1.000 0 7 3 .700 1 0
11 Revetta, Dominic 54 52 2 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
12 Beckmann, Bryce 46 44 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
8 Krebs, Mitchell 39 38 1 0 1.000 4 0 0 — 0 0
9 Nowak, Calvin 20 20 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Kissane, Sam 20 19 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
38 Roach, Brody 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
5 Gauspohl, Alex 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Marshall, Niko 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
50 Murray, Kellan 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 McCarter, Maclaine 35 31 3 1 .971 0 2 2 .500 3 0
4 Lanxon, Will 30 22 7 1 .967 1 0 0 — 0 0
24 Maag, Jayce 41 32 7 2 .951 2 0 0 — 0 0
22 Schulte, Kolby 76 27 45 4 .947 10 0 0 — 0 0
44 Collier, Beau 56 23 30 3 .946 7 0 0 — 0 0
27 Thompson, Jacob 9 0 8 1 .889 1 2 1 .667 0 0
10 Herrman, Johnny 7 0 6 1 .857 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Hentis, Kyle 5 0 4 1 .800 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
19 Hipp, Eric 5 1 3 1 .800 0 0 1 — 0 0
7 Canty, Alex 22 3 14 5 .773 3 0 0 — 0 0
28 Beckmann, Blake 4 2 1 1 .750 0 4 3 .571 0 0
18 Shinkle, Jack 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Juergens, Garrett 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Boschert, Seth 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Heine, Nick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Hillermann, Nate 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Taylor, Justin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Venne, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Brinkmann, Tyler 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 583 414 148 21 .964 32 9 5 .643 4 0
Opponents 580 384 157 39 .933 12 46 11 .800 5 0


